architectural wood poles
cavawood
project date type
Cavawood Architectural Products  13972 Compark Blvd. Unit 145B  Englewood, CO 80112 www.cavawood.com
•• 8 to 16 foot high poles.
•• Straight square shaft with radiused edges
•• Alaskan Yellow Cedar is naturally resistant
to decay from moisture and insects.

Order
Number Measure
238 2 3/ 8” (60mm)
278 2 7/ 8” (73mm)
300 3.0”   (76mm)
350 3 1/ 2” (89mm)
400 4.0” (102mm)
tenon heightpole
height
tenon diameter
POLE HEIGHT
Order      Wt        Maximum Allowable EPA (in MPH)
Number Height Lbs 85 90 100 110 120 130 140 150
CWSQ-8 8’ (2.4M) 102 29.5 25.4 19.8 16.0 12.9 10.8 9.0 8.4
CWSQ-9 9’ (2.7M) 108 26.6 22.4 17.7 14.2 11.5 9.6 8.2 7.8
CWSQ-10 10’ (3.1M) 112 23.6 20.5 16.3 13.1 10.7 9.2 7.8 6.7
CWSQ-11 11’ (3.4M) 118 21.2 18.4 14.5 11.6 9.5 7.9 6.8 5.8
CWSQ-12 12’ (3.7M) 122 18.8 16.5 12.7 10.3 8.3 6.9 5.8 4.9
CWSQ-13 13’ (4.0M) 130 17.1 15.1 11.6 9.2 7.5 6.1 5.1 4.3
CWSQ-14 14’ (4.3M) 136 15.5 13.6 10.5 8.1 6.6 5.3 4.4 3.6
CWSQ-15 15’ (4.7M) 144 13.8 12.8 9.8 7.6 6.0 5.0 4.2 3.3
CWSQ-16 16’ (4.9M) 148 12.2 11.8 8.9 6.9 5.4 4.5 4.0 3.0
Wind speeds are based on the AASHTO 2001 standards for 3 second wind bursts. Based on a 100 pound
top load. Check with your local jurisdiction for the applicable wind speed design loads in your project
area.
CWSQ STRAIGHT SQUARE POLES